> BIREMSI

OEM

Marchio
SSANGYONG

Riferimento

22476-34000

FE2438

Filtro Carburante

Descrizione
Disponibilita

EAN

Diametro interno [mm)]
Altezza [mm]
Specificazione

Tipo filtro

AM

Marchio

ASHIKA

AVS AUTOPARTS
BREMSI
DENCKERMANN
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

KAISHIN
MECAFILTER

MRT Engines
MULLER FILTER
NIPPARTS

RED LINE
SIGMAUTO
TECNECO FILTERS

FUEL FILTER SSANGYONG
Disponibile

8050141165900

9,5

100

NSB

Cartuccia filtro

Riferimento
30ECO081
FA029
FE2438
A120950
J1330407
FC-ECO081
3ECO081
FC1072
ELG5489
GS2105E
FN1469
N1330405
3755007
SE2438
GS2105E
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